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Rank Competitor(s)

Club

Champs International SC of BC
Champs International SC of BC
Sunset FSC

Connaught SC

Kelowna FSC

Champs International SC of BC
Connaught SC

Coquitlam SC

Inlet SC

Coquitlam SC

Sungod SC

Connaught SC

Coquitlam SC

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Abbotsford SC

1  SanuliLoku

2 KaraYun

3 BellaHan

4 Yolanda Yue Tan

5  Ariana Rose

6  NayaliLiu

7 Jessie Sun

8 GyuRiKim

9  NanamiKato

10 HaYeonCho

11  Nicole Zhang

12 Claire Lin

13  MyaHanson

14  Stacy Zhu

15 Jaymee Downey
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SKATECANADA

Date:  19-May-2019

2019 Belair Direct Super Series Victoria Day

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

9:33:38PM

Surrey, BC
05-17-19 to 05-19-19

Juvenile Women (U12 Gp1l)

Category Result Summary

29.67
29.65
28.74
26.51
26.00
25.74
25.41
25.38
24.21
23.75
22.44
20.42
19.27
18.78
17.93
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29.67
29.65
28.74
26.51
26.00
25.74
25.41
25.38
24.21
23.75
22.44
20.42
19.27
18.78
17.93

Susan Morriss
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